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4th tarm A Batch, Autopsy Demo , DR Raviraj X 3,
Asst Prof & Dr Shobhana S S, Asst Prof    ^_ ^
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4th term B Batch, Autopsy Demo , DR Raviraj X G,

Asst Prof & Dr Shobhana S S, Asst Prof         ^

4th tarm A Batch, Autopsy Demo , DR Raviraj X 3,
Asst Prof & Dr Shobhana S S, Aast Prof

4th term A & 8 Batch, Autopsy Demo, DR Raviraj X 3
Asst Prof & Dr Shobhana S S Asst Prof
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4th term B Batch, Autopsy Questions, DR Raviraj K
S, Asst Prof & Dr Shobhana S S ,Asst Prof
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4th tarm, Inorganic Irritants, Or
JagadaeshN, Prof* HOD

4th tarm, Metallic poisoning, Dr
ShobhanaSS,Asstprof
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4th term, Agricultural poisoning, Dr
Raviraj K G Asst prof

UilSAM to 12:15PM
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JAM to 11AM

Tlitiinff wC ve^ts

20-04-2019 Saturday

19-04-2019 Friday

18-04-2019 Thursday

16-04-2019 Tuesday

14-04-2019 Sunday

15-04-2019 Monday

11-04-2019 Thursday

12-04-2019 Friday

13-04-2019 Saturday

08-04-2019 Monday

09-04-2019 Tuesday

07-04-2019 Sunday
06-04-2019 Saturday

05-04-2019 Friday
04-04-2019 Thursday

03-04-2019 Wednesday

02-04-2019 Tuesday

01-04-2019 Monday
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4th term B Batch, Autopsy Demo , DR RaviraJ K
G, Asst Prof & Dr Shobhana S S, Asst Prof
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4th term A Batch, Autopsy Demo , DR RavlraJ K G,
Ant Prof A Dr Shobhana S S, Aut Prof
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4th term B Batch, Autopsy Oamo , DR Ravlra) K G,
AiatProf
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4th term, Asphyxia, Dr Padmlni H N,
Assco prof

•-•-

11     •• "    '

•

4th term, CN5 Depressants, Dr Falroz
Khan, Asst prof
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3004-2019 Tuesday

29-04-2019 Monday

28-04-2019 Sunday

27-04-2019 Saturday

26-04-2019 Friday

25-04-2019 Thursday

24-04-2019 Wednesday

23-04-2019 Tuesday

22-04-2019 Monday

21-04-2019 Sunday


